Continued on next page*Subject to Terms & Conditions
5 5 Year Tank
Warranty*
External
Buffer Vessels
Mild steel construction
7 bar maximum working pressure
90°C maximum temperature

Galvanised and painted
metallic cover.
Efficient storage of water
using heat pumps, for
heating or cooling.
Made to Order
Available in 5-6 weeks
500 - 2000L
In Stock
Available in 5-7 working days
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code
litres
Galvanised and painted metallic cover
(Maximum working pressure: 7 bar)
500 501 C EBV-500
800 788 C EBV-800
1000 1034 C EBV-1000
1500 1432 C EBV-1500
2000 1970 C EBV-2000
Dimensions
M
od
el Volume Weight De Df R H H1 H2 H3 H4